
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00689

08/07/2
020

AND Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
WHITEHEAD, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00534

08/07/2
020

AND Plaintiff
HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE vs. OBRIEN, JOHN 
T

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00687

08/07/2
020

ASSIGNEE OF 
COMENITY 
BANK Plaintiff

SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC 
vs. WILSON, KAREN J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00152

08/07/2
020

AUTOVEST 
LLC Plaintiff

AUTOVEST LLC vs. MATA, 
JUAN AVILLA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00690

08/07/2
020

AUTOVEST 
LLC Plaintiff

AUTOVEST LLC vs. COOK, 
JOSHUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00689

08/07/2
020

AUTOVEST, 
L.L.C Plaintiff

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
WHITEHEAD, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00688

08/07/2
020

AVEY, MARY 
A Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. AVEY, 
MARY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00117

08/07/2
020

BRAUN, BRANDON 
MICHAEL Person 1

BRAUN, BRANDON 
MICHAEL and ROGERS, 
JASMINE ELISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00690

08/07/2
020

COOK, 
JOSHUA Defendant

AUTOVEST LLC vs. COOK, 
JOSHUA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00685

08/07/2
020

FLORES, 
MANUEL Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. FLORES, 
MANUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00114

08/07/2
020

FORT, EUGENE 
THOMAS Person 1

FORT, EUGENE THOMAS 
and NASH, DONNA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00115

08/07/2
020

FREEMAN, JONELLE 
KAY Person 2

JONES, ANDREW WAYNE II 
and FREEMAN, JONELLE 
KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00116

08/07/2
020

HEDGER, BRITTANY 
SUSAN Person 2

PARCHER, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL and HEDGER, 
BRITTANY SUSAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00534

08/07/2
020

HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE Plaintiff

HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE vs. OBRIEN, JOHN 
T

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00534

08/07/2
020

HERREN, SHERI 
A Plaintiff

HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE vs. OBRIEN, JOHN 
T

MONEY JUDGEMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00689

08/07/2
020

HILL, ALISHA Defendant
AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
WHITEHEAD, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00369

08/07/2
020

JACKSON, TYREEK 
DENORRIS 
JAMES Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JACKSON, TYREEK 
DENORRIS JAMES

LEWD/INDECENT 
PROPOSALS/ACTS TO 
CHILD UNDER 16 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00115

08/07/2
020

JONES, ANDREW 
WAYNE Person 1

JONES, ANDREW WAYNE
II and FREEMAN, 
JONELLE KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00686

08/07/2
020

LOOPER, KIRA 
NICHOLE Defendant

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. LOOPER, 
KIRA NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00152

08/07/2
020

MATA, JUAN 
AVILLA Defendant

AUTOVEST LLC vs. 
MATA, JUAN AVILLA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00152

08/07/2
020

MATA, KORAL Defendant
AUTOVEST LLC vs. 
MATA, JUAN AVILLA

BREACH OF CONTRACT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00114

08/07/2
020

NASH, DONNA KAY Person 2
FORT, EUGENE THOMAS
and NASH, DONNA KAY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00534

08/07/2
020

OBRIEN, ERIKA 
DAWN Defendant

HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE vs. OBRIEN, 
JOHN T

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00534

08/07/2
020

OBRIEN, JOHN T Defendant
HERREN, DONALD 
DWAINE vs. OBRIEN, 
JOHN T

MONEY JUDGEMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00116

08/07/2
020

PARCHER, CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL Person 1

PARCHER, 
CHRISTOPHER 
MICHAEL and HEDGER, 
BRITTANY SUSAN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARIT
AL COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00685

08/07/2
020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. FLORES, 
MANUEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00686

08/07/2
020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. LOOPER, 
KIRA NICHOLE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00688

08/07/2
020

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC Plaintiff

PORTFOLIO RECOVERY 
ASSOC LLC vs. AVEY, 
MARY A

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00117

08/07/2
020

ROGERS, JASMINE 
ELISE Person 2

BRAUN, BRANDON 
MICHAEL and ROGERS, 
JASMINE ELISE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00687

08/07/2
020

SECOND ROUND SUB, 
LLC Plaintiff

SECOND ROUND SUB, 
LLC vs. WILSON, KAREN
J

INDEBTEDNESS

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00687

08/07/20
20

STAGE STORES Plaintiff
SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC vs. 
WILSON, KAREN J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00689

08/07/20
20

WHITEHEAD, 
KENNETH Defendant

AUTOVEST, L.L.C vs. 
WHITEHEAD, KENNETH

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2020-
00687

08/07/20
20

WILSON, KAREN 
J Defendant

SECOND ROUND SUB, LLC vs. 
WILSON, KAREN J

INDEBTEDNESS
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